
9:30 am Sat 18 May, 24 2015 Track & Field Schedule Page 1

Date Start Event Name Location
Sat 01/24/2015 9:00 am TF - WSU Open Washington State Univ.
Sat 01/31/2015 9:00 am TF - UW Invite Univ. of Washington
Sat 02/07/2015 9:00 am TF - WSU Invite Washington State Univ.
Sun 02/15/2015 9:00 am TF - UW Husky Open Univ. of Washington
Fri 02/27/2015 3:00 pm TF - Whitworth Crimson vs. Black Intrasquad Whitworth Pine Bowl
Sat 03/07/2015 9:00 am TF - UPS 5-Way Univ. of Puget Sound
Tue 03/10/2015 2:00 pm TF - Whitworth vs. Lewis-Clark State Dual Whitworth Pine Bowl
Thu 03/19/2015 10:00 am TF - Buc Scoring/Combined Event Invite Whitworth Pine Bowl
Fri 03/20/2015 10:00 am TF - Buc Scoring/Combined Event Invite Whitworth Pine Bowl
Fri 03/27/2015 2:00 pm TF - UPS Spring Break Open Univ. of Puget Sound
Sat 03/28/2015 10:00 am TF - George Fox Invite George Fox Univ.
Sat 03/28/2015 10:00 am TF- UPS Spring Break Open Univ. of Puget Sound
Sat 04/04/2015 10:00 am TF - 10th Annual Sam Adams Classic Whitworth Pine Bowl
Mon 04/13/2015 9:00 am TF - NWC Combined Championships Univ. of Puget Sound
Tue 04/14/2015 9:00 am TF - NWC Combined Championships Univ. of Puget Sound
Thu 04/16/2015 2:00 pm TF - Whitworth Twilight Invite Whitworth Pine Bowl
Fri 04/24/2015 10:00 am TF - NWC Championships George Fox Univ.
Sat 04/25/2015 10:00 am TF - NWC Championships George Fox Univ.
Wed 05/06/2015 3:00 pm TF - Sasquatch Thrower/Distance Carnivals Spokane Falls CC


